© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Vishay Aluminum Electrolytic and EDLC Capacitors / December 2021
New Vishay Sample Kits Available for 230
EDLC-HV and 235 EDLC-HVR Series Energy
Storage Capacitors
Vishay is offering new sample kits for its 230 EDLC-HV (ML223099001E3) and 235 EDLC-HVR
(MAL223599001E3) series of electrical double-layer energy storage capacitors. Delivered in a box with twelve
different can sizes featuring capacitance ratings from 5 F to 60 F, the sample kits are available from our distributor
partners or can be ordered directly using the part number provided in the devices’ datasheets.
Ordering Codes
• 230 EDLC-HV Sample Kit: MAL223099001E3
• 235 EDLC-HVR Sample Kit: MAL223599001E3
Additional Key Advantages
• AEC-Q200 qualified
• UL 810A recognized
• 2000 h at 85°C useful life
• Rated voltage: 3 V
• Ruggedized version for high humidity operation available (235 EDLC-HVR series)
Useful Links
• 230 EDLC-HV Sample Kit   http://www.vishay.com/doc?28493
• 235 EDLC-HVR Sample Kit   http://www.vishay.com/doc?28494
• Product Page 230 EDLC-HV Series http://www.vishay.com/ppg?28450
• Product Page 235 EDLC-HVR Series http://www.vishay.com/ppg?28455
© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Vishay Aluminum Electrolytic and EDLC Capacitors / December 2021
Packed Sample Kit Values – 230 EDLC-HV Series
Capacitance [F] Voltage [V] Dimensions (D x L in mm) Part Numbers
5 3 10x20 MAL223051011E3
8 3 12.5x20 MAL223051014E3
10 3 10x30 MAL223051013E3
12 3 12.5x25 MAL223051015E3
15 3 12.5x30 MAL223051016E3
20 3 16x20 MAL223051003E3
25 3 16x25 MAL223051006E3
30 3 18x25 MAL223051007E3
35 3 16x31 MAL223051002E3
40 3 18x31 MAL223051001E3
50 3 18x35 MAL223051008E3
60 3 18x40 MAL223051009E3
Packed Sample Kit Values – 235 EDLC-HVR Series
Capacitance [F] Voltage [V] Dimensions (D x L in mm) Part Numbers
5 3 10x20 MAL223551011E3
8 3 12.5x20 MAL223551014E3
10 3 10x30 MAL223551013E3
12 3 12.5x25 MAL223551015E3
15 3 12.5x30 MAL223551016E3
20 3 16x20 MAL223551003E3
25 3 16x25 MAL223551006E3
30 3 18x25 MAL223551007E3
35 3 16x31 MAL223551002E3
40 3 18x31 MAL223551001E3
50 3 18x35 MAL223551008E3
60 3 18x40 MAL223551009E3
Contact Information
The Americas
Walter Bonomo
Europe
Gerald Tatschl
Asia / Pacific
Boon Hooi Tan